
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Faxe skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr Faxe Hold

1 Jens Askgaard A1-1
2 Alexander Liebermann A1-2
3 Steen Hanson A1-3
4 Herman Jensen A1-4
5 Børge Hansen A1-5
6 Tim Wagner (H) A1-6
7 Niels Christiansen A1-7
8 Jens Strandsbjerg A1-8
9 Svend-Erik Wehlast B3-1

10 Tommy Nielsen B3-2
11 Lars Sørensen B3-3
12 Niels Jensen B3-4
13 Bjarne Pedersen (H) B3-5
14 Ove Toftvang B3-6
15 Hans Poul Andersen B3-7
16 Erik Nesheim B3-8
17 Sidsel Svensson R
18 Ronni Riddertoft R
19 Michael Olsen R
20 Kasper Olsen R
21 Maxim Borozenec R

Faxe skakklubs individuelle score 
A1 Faxe 1 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top

1 Jens Askgaard A1-1 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 ½ 5 1
3 Steen Hanson A1-2 ½ 0 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 1½ 5
4 Herman Jensen A1-3 0 1 ½ 0 0 0 0 1½ 5
5 Børge Hansen A1-4 0 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 0 1 9
6 Tim Wagner (H) A1-5 ½ ½ 1 0 ½ 1 1 4½ 2
7 Niels Christiansen A1-6 ½ 0 ½ 10
8 Jens Strandsbjerg A1-7 0 0 1 1 0 1 ½ 3½ 3
9 Svend-Erik Wehlast A1-8 0 0 0 0 0 11

10 Tommy Nielsen R 0 ½ 1 1½ 5
12 Niels Jensen R 1 1 0 2 4
15 Hans Poul Andersen R ½ 1 1½ 5

Total 2 3½ 5 3½ 1½ 3½ 3½ 22½

B3 Faxe 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
9 Svend-Erik Wehlast B3-1 0 0 6

10 Tommy Nielsen B3-2 0 0 6
11 Lars Sørensen B3-3 0 0 0 0 6
12 Niels Jensen B3-4 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 3
13 Bjarne Pedersen (H) B3-5 0 0 0 0 0 6
14 Ove Toftvang B3-6 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 5
15 Hans Poul Andersen B3-7 ½ 1 0 ½ 2 1
16 Erik Nesheim B3-8 1 1 0 2 1
19 Michael Olsen R 0 0 1 1 3
20 Kasper Olsen R 0 0 6
21 Maxim Borozenec R 0 0 6

Total 1½ 3 0 2 6½
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